Pricelist

Manicure| Felish

MANICURE with colour polish $35.00
CUT, BUFF & SHAPE with polish $20.00
CUT, BUFF & SHAPE no colour $15.00
Fedicure| Polish
PEDICURE spa with polish $40.00
CUT, BUFF & SHAPE with polish $25.00
CUT, BUFF & SHAPE no colour $20.00
COMBO DEAL - Pedicure spa & manicure with polish $70.00
CUT BUFF & SHAPE with gel/shellac $35.00
CUT BUFF & SHAPE + Hardener coat with gel/shellac $40.00
MINI MANICURE with gel/shellac $45.00
FULL MANICURE & HAND MASSAGE with gel/shellac $55.00
Fedicure with Gel|Shellac
CUT BUFF & SHAPE with gel/shellac $40.00
FULL SPA PEDICURE with gel/shellac $60.00
SPA PEDICURE & MANICURE with gel/shellac $100.00
SNS Fealthy Natural Nails
SNS on natural nails $50.00
SNS take off and redone $55.00
SNS with extra coat layer $60.00
SNS with French style $60.00
FULL MANICURE & HAND $65.00
Nail
FULL SET with polish “$58100
FULL SET with gel/shellac $75.00
FULL SET with SNS Colour $75.00
FULL SET with SNS French $75.00
FULL SET Acrylic white tip SNS $70.00
JInfills | Back Fitl -
INFILLS with polish $50.00
INFILLS with gel/shellac ‘\.\;560.00
INFILLS with SNS $60.00

Addd on Senvices

CLASSIC FRENCH
COLOUR FRENCH
OMBRE DESIGN
2 COLOURS on top of each other
From 3 DIFFERENT COLOURS
LENGTH YOUR NATURAL NAIL LONG extra above skin
NAIL ART Full set
ACRYLIC NAILS remove Hardener / Polish
SNS remove Hardener
Polish
GEL remove Hardener
Polish
NAIL REPAIR on natural nails
NAIL REPAIR on tip extension

Waxing
EYEBROWS
EYEBROW WAX & TINT
UPPER LIP or CHIN
HENNA BROW WAX & TINT

Eyelash Extensions
CLASSIC
MIX CLASSIC & VOLUME
VOLUME
MEGA VOLUME

INFILL CLASSICS
INFILL VOLUME
REMOVE

FOOT MASSAGE with foot spa & back massage chair

Fenmanent Makeup

OMBRE POWDER BROWS (2 Appoinments)

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$25.00/ $5.00 EA

$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$15.00
$20.00

$8.00
$10.00

$15.00
$25.00
$10.00
$45.00

$75.00

$80.00

$90.00

$105.00

$50.00 - $60.00
$60.00 - $70.00
$20.00

$35.00

$450.00

PH v348 9195 or Text 021 084 24610



First we soaked your hands in water then we remove the dead cuticles
then cut buff shape your nails and finish with polish of your choice.

Full Manicure

First, we soaked your hands in water then we removed the dead cuticles
then cut buff shape your nails and massage your hands then finish with
polish of your choice.

Spa Fedicure

First, we soaked your feet in a whirlpool spa pedicure massage chair
while your entire body relaxation. We cut buff shape your toenails and
remove your dead cuticles and dead skin around your feet and give a
full legs and feet massage, then finish with polish of your choice.

SNS Dipping System

SNS can apply on your own nails length or on tip extension the SNS
Dipping Powder will give your nails the beautiful you want & healthier for
your nails.

- Last 14+ days

- Remains odor free

- Maintains healthy, strong nails

- No UV light

- Word'’s Healthiest Brand

- Contains Vitamin E & Calcium

Note: Re-fills over the prescibed maximum 2-3 weeks period will be
charged an extra fee.
The length of your natural nails extra long over above your skin will be
charged an extra fee.

We are not responsible for the following:
* Breaking, cracking, lifting or infected nails

* Damage to original design (charges apply for rectification)
* No refund for all services.
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Victeria Nails

NAIL CARE & SPA

ACRYLIC TIPS
DIPPING POWDER
SHELLAC/GEL
MANICURES
PEDICURES
EYELASH EXTENSIONS

SINS

61A VICTORIA AVE, WHANGANUI
06 348 9195/ 021 084 24610
OPEN 9am - 6pm MONDAY - SATURDAY



