Tricelist

Manicure | Polish

MANICURE with colour polish	\$35.00		
CUT, BUFF & SHAPE with polish	\$20.00		
CUT, BUFF & SHAPE no colour	\$15.00		
Pedicure/Polish			
PEDICURE spa with polish	\$40.00		
CUT, BUFF & SHAPE with polish	\$25.00		
CUT, BUFF & SHAPE no colour	\$20.00		
COMBO DEAL - Pedicure spa & manicure with polish	\$70.00		

Manicure with Gel/Shellac

CUT BUFF & SHAPE with gel/shellac	\$35.00
CUT BUFF & SHAPE + Hardener coat with gel/shellac	\$40.00
MINI MANICURE with gel/shellac	\$45.00
FULL MANICURE & HAND MASSAGE with gel/shellac	\$55.00

Pedicure with Gel/Shellac

CUT BUFF & SHAPE with gel/shellac	\$40.00
FULL SPA PEDICURE with gel/shellac	\$60.00
SPA PEDICURE & MANICURE with gel/shellac	\$100.00

SNS Healthy Natural Nails

SNS on natural nails	\$50.00
SNS take off and redone	\$55.00
SNS with extra coat layer	\$60.00
SNS with French style	\$60.00
FULL MANICURE & HAND MASSAGE with SNS	\$65.00

Nail Extension | Acrylic

	\$58.00
Contraction of the second seco	\$75.00
	\$75.00
	\$75.00
No and All	\$70.00

Infills | Back Fill

INFILLS with polish INFILLS with gel/shellac INFILLS with SNS \$50.00 \$60.00 \$60.00

Add on Services

CLASSIC FRENCH	\$10.00
COLOUR FRENCH	\$15.00
OMBRE DESIGN	\$15.00
2 COLOURS on top of each other	\$10.00
From 3 DIFFERENT COLOURS	\$10.00
LENGTH YOUR NATURAL NAIL LONG extra above skin	\$10.00
NAIL ART Full set \$25.00 / \$	5.00 EA
ACRYLIC NAILS remove Hardener / Polish	\$2 <mark>5.0</mark> 0
SNS remove Hardener	\$20.00
Polish	\$25.00
GEL remove Hardener	\$15.00
Polish	\$20.00
NAIL REPAIR on natural nails	\$8.00
NAIL REPAIR on tip extension	\$10.00
011	

Waxing

		\$15.00
		\$25.00
		\$10.00
		\$45.00

Eyelash Extensions

CLASSIC		\$75.00
MIX CLASSIC & VOLU	JME	\$80.00
VOLUME		\$90.00
MEGA VOLUME		\$105.00
INFILL CLASSICS		\$50.00 - \$60.00
INFILL VOLUME		\$60.00 - \$70.00
REMOVE		\$20.00

FOOT MASSAGE with foot spa & back massage chair

Termanent Makeup

OMBRE POWDER BROWS (2 Appoinments)

\$450.00

\$35.00



Please call or Text for bookings PH 06 348 9195 or Text 021 084 24610

Mini Manicure

First we soaked your hands in water then we remove the dead cuticles then cut buff shape your nails and finish with polish of your choice.

Full Manicure

First, we soaked your hands in water then we removed the dead cuticles then cut buff shape your nails and massage your hands then finish with polish of your choice.

Spa Tedicure

First, we soaked your feet in a whirlpool spa pedicure massage chair while your entire body relaxation. We cut buff shape your toenails and remove your dead cuticles and dead skin around your feet and give a full legs and feet massage, then finish with polish of your choice.

SNS Dipping System

SNS can apply on your own nails length or on tip extension the SNS Dipping Powder will give your nails the beautiful you want & healthier for your nails.

- Last 14+ days
- Remains odor free
- Maintains healthy, strong nails
- No UV light
- Word's Healthiest Brand
- Contains Vitamin E & Calcium

Note: Re-fills over the prescibed maximum 2-3 weeks period will be charged an extra fee.

The length of your natural nails extra long over above your skin will be charged an extra fee.

We are not responsible for the following:

- * Breaking, cracking, lifting or infected nails
- * Damage to original design (charges apply for rectification)
- * No refund for all services.



NAIL CARE & SPA

ACRYLIC TIPS DIPPING POWDER SHELLAC/GEL MANICURES PEDICURES EYELASH EXTENSIONS



61A VICTORIA AVE, WHANGANUI 06 348 9195 / 021 084 24610 OPEN 9am - 6pm MONDAY - SATURDAY